Brian Belanger
John Bergstrom
Eric Christianson
Ethan Christianson
Joel Fischer
Luke Eskola
Mark Havlik
Mike Heldebrant
Steve Jantscher
David Johnson
Jason Jurisch
Ken Larson

Serg Litkewitsch
Dan Malone
Jerry Meyer

Joe Moore

Gary Schatzlien
Sam Waters
Ross Vanderpoel

Tue
4/29/2025
Standing

160.01
166.00

177.01

154.00
148.01

164.00
149.01

286.04

Tues
5/6/2025
Sitting RF

284.02
270.03

246.04
285.03

270.04
295.09

283.06

280.04

256.00

291.04

Thurs
5/8/2025
Sitting

196.07

Tues
5/13/25
Prone RF

369.04
293.06

264.02

191.02
253.00

2025 Post 435 CMP Club Highpower League

Thurs
5/15/2025
Choice

Tuesday Thursday
5/20/2025 5/22/2025
Prone RF Prone RF
rain out
270.04
229.02
283.05
290.02

Tues

5/27/2025

Prone

185.02

144.00

187.07

188.02

189.06

162.01

178.03

379.10

183.02

353.04

Red = 10 shots, Black = 20 shots, Blue = 30 shots, Maroon = 40 shots

Ross “Lost Rear Peep” Vanderpoel shot Iron Sights 5/27

Thurs
5/29/2025
Prone

Aggregate

739.08
270.03
0.00
779.07
638.10
1391.20
954.22
0.00
0.00
709.09
0.00
332.03
807.15
0.00
0.00
1024.13
658.01
0.00
930.12

281.05

%

92.39
90.01

77.91

91.16

92.75

95.42

88.64

83.01

89.68

93.10

82.25

93.01

Shots

80.00
30.00
0.00
100.00
70.00
150.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
80.00
0.00
40.00
90.00
0.00
0.00
110.00
80.00
0.00
100.00

Slow Fire

20.00
0.00
0.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00
0.00
0.00

20.00
0.00

40.00

60.00
0.00
0.00

80.00

20.00
0.00

70.00

Rapid Fire

60.00
30.00
0.00
60.00
30.00
100.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
60.00
0.00
30.00



Post 435 CMP

Brian Belanger
John Bergstrom
Eric Christianson
Ethan Christianson
Joel Fischer
Luke Eskola
Mark Havlik
Mike Heldebrant
Steve Jantscher
David Johnson
Jason Jurisch
Ken Larson

Serg Litkewitsch
Dan Malone
Jerry Meyer

Joe Moore

Gary Schatzlien
Sam Waters
Ross Vanderpoel

Tues
6/3/2025
Standing

174.01
172.01

168.01

172.01

148.00

191.04

Thurs
6/5/2025
Standing

167.01

181.03

June 2025 CMP Club Highpower League

Tues Thurs Tues
6/10/2025 6/12/2025 6/17/2025
Extra Choice Sitting

290.05

270.01
280.04

290.10

285.01
266.01
286.04
285.03

282.06

285.02

Red = 10 shots, Black = 20 shots, Blue = 30 shots, Maroon = 40 shots,

Thurs
6/19/2025
Sitting

Tues
6/24/2025
Prone RF

274.02

286.07

284.02

293.05

288.04

267.03
290.07

388.02

Thurs
6/26/2025
Prone RF

Aggregate

448.03
462.06
0.00
915.05
733.12
284.02
755.16
0.00
0.00
573.05
0.00
533.04
576.11
0.00
0.00
466.06
818.08
0.00
1053.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

%

89.61
92.41

83.19

91.64

94.67

94.40

81.86

88.84

96.02

93.21

90.90

95.74

50.00
50.00
0.00
110.00
80.00
30.00
80.00
0.00
0.00
70.00
0.00
60.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
90.00
0.00
110.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.00
20.00
0.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

30.00
30.00
0.00
90.00
60.00
30.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
70.00
0.00
60.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
70.00
0.00
90.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Post 435 CMP

Brian Belanger
John Bergstrom
Eric Christianson
Ethan Christianson
Luke Eskola

Joel Fischer
Mark Havlik

Mike Heldebrant
Steve Jantscher
David Johnson
Jason Jurisch
Ken Larson
Serge Litkewitsch
Dan Malone
Jerry Meyer

Joe Moore

Gary Schatzlien
Sam Waters

Ross Vanderpoel

Tues

7/1/2025

Prone

178.02

144.00

186.05
183.00

164.02

171.04

Thur Thur Tues
7/3/2025 7/10/2025 7/15/2025
Prone Choice Standing
150.01
170.01
166.01
193.05

Red = 10 shots, Black = 20 shots, Blue = 30 shots, Maroon = 40 shots,

Thur
7/17/2025
Standing

176.00

158.01

169.02

July 2025

Tues Thur
7/22/24 7/24/2025
Sitting Sitting
284.02
270.02
277.01
193.03
273.07
289.09
194.04
269.02
95.01

Tues
7/29/2025
Prone RF

278.03

249.01

279.04

291.10

196.11
354.02

Thur
7/31/25
Prone RF

Aggregate

284.02
606.06
0.00
563.02
456.07
460.01
166.01
0.00
0.00
648.07
0.00
595.10
580.19
0.00
0.00
752.22
794.08
0.00
95.01
0.00

%

94.67
86.58

80.43

91.21

92.00

83.01

92.58

85.01

96.70

94.03

99.26

95.01

30.00
70.00
0.00
70.00
50.00
50.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
70.00
0.00
70.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
80.00
80.00
0.00
10.00
0.00

0.00
40.00
0.00
40.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
40.00
0.00
40.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

30.00
30.00
0.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
30.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Post 435 CMP

Brian Belanger
John Bergstrom
Eric Christianson
Ethan Christianson
Luke Eskola

Joel Fischer
Mark Havlik
Mike Heldebrant
Steve Jantscher
David Johnson
Jason Jurisch
Ken Larson
Serge Litkewitsch
Dan Malone
Jerry Meyer

Joe Moore

Gary Schatzlien
Sam Waters
Ross Vanderpoel
Ryan ?

David Garidi

Tues
8/5/2025
Prone

193.06
186.06

125.01

266.03
191.03

195.06
250.02

Thur
8/7/2025
Prone

Thur
8/14/2025
Choice

Tues
8/19/2025
Standing

164.00

166.01
85.00

157.00

159.01

140.00

178.00

Red = 10 shots, Black = 20 shots, Blue = 30 shots, Maroon = 40 shots,

August/Sept. 2025

Thur Tues Thurs Tues
8/21/2025 8/26/2025 8/28/2025 9/2/2025
Standing Sitting Sitting 30 Cal Night

rain

269.04
241.02
172.01
178.03

293.04 91.01 282.05

270.02

287.06
275.03 287.06 221.02

Aggregate

193.06
350.06
0.00
573.04
0.00
166.01
85.00
0.00
0.00
541.05
0.00
695.06
191.03
0.00
0.00
482.12
952.11
0.00
178.00
0.00
0.00

%

96.53
87.52

71.63

83.01

85.00

90.18

86.88

95.52

96.42

86.56

89.00

20.00
40.00
0.00
80.00
0.00
20.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
60.00
0.00
80.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
110.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00

20.00
40.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
20.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
40.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
40.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
40.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Post 435 CMP

Brian Belanger
John Bergstrom
Eric Christianson
Ethan Christianson
Luke Eskola

Joel Fischer
Mark Havlik

Mike Heldebrant
Steve Jantscher
David Johnson
Jason Jurisch
Ken Larson
Serge Litkewitsch
Dan Malone
Jerry Meyer

Joe Moore

Gary Schatzlien
Sam Waters

Ross Vanderpoel

Total

Shots

180
190

360

230

220

210

280

250

230

290

360

240

Score

1664.19
1688.21
0.00
2830.18
2131.29
1997.24
1960.39
0.00
0.00
2471.26
0.00
2155.23
2154.48
0.00
0.00
2724.53
3222.28
0.00
2256.30
0.00
0.00

2025 Highpower League Totals

Percentage

92.46
88.85

78.62
92.66
90.78
93.35
88.26
86.21
93.67
93.95

89.51

94.01

120
90

150

160

150

150

210

120

160

180

180

190

60
80

120

40

100

80

40

120

40

120

100

20

Ex

Mk
Ex
Ex

Ex

Ss
Ex

Ex
Ex
Ss

Mk
Mk

Class

High Master
Master

Expert

Sharp Shooter
Marksman

97.00% +
94.00 - 96.99
89.00 - 93.99
84.00 - 88.99
Below 84%



